MATRICULA

10
11
12
38
41
23
14
35
15
28
24
17
37
46
44
25
26
30
27
40
49
19
33
39
31
34
45
32
47
42

CPF

...738.024..
...297.824..
...648.514..
...681.264..
...888.204..
...448.314..
...946.554..
...653.274..
...325.724..
...031.514..
...698.404..
...452.624..
...150.114...
...339.274...
...604.234..
...270.074..
...826.368..
...817.254..
...632.504..
...014.584..
...042.934...
...462.194..
...028.864..
...827.824..
...199.464..
...822.334..
...148.844..
...981.014..
...533.404..
...290.904..

FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO

SERVIDOR DESCONTOS

JOSE RENICIO SOARES DOS SANTOS 270,89
JURANI DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 261,21
RUDERICO MENTASTI 1.413,31

ANA MARIA CAMILO DA SILVA 99,00
ANTONIO ANTONINO DOS SANTOS 160,20
ARIETE CAROLINE ARAUJO DOS PASSOS 124,20
CARLOS HUGO DE OLIVEIRA TENORIO 205,20
CARLOS PINHEIRO ALVES 160,20
CHARLES DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 205,20
DAYANNA BRANDAO DA SILVA 106,20
EDNA TERTO DA SILVA 106,20

ISAC EMANNUEL DE HOLANDA 205,20
JEFFERSON LOPES SOARES 160,20

JOSE CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS 160,20
JOSE EVERSON BATISTA DA SILVA 99,00
JOSEFA JACKELINE DOS SANTOS 99,00
MARCELO ESTEVAO DA SILVA 160,20
MARCONY PEREIRA DA SILVA 99,00
MARCOS PAULO RODRIGUES DA SILVA 99,00
MARIA ANDREZA DOS SANTOS SILVA 99,00
MARIA ELIENE DOS SANTOS 99,00
MARIA SOLIDADE BERTOLDO DA SILVA 99,00
MARLENE DE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 99,00
MAURO THALLES SILVA DUARTE 99,00
MICHEL BARROS DE M. TENORIO 99,00
RAY DOUGLAS ROCHA LIMA 99,00

ROSANGELA LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
SANDREANY ROMEIRO SILVA
TAYNAN VIEIRA DA COSTA
VALTER BARBOSA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

99,00
99,00
99,00
99,00

COMPETENCIA

082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023

CARGO

AGENTE ADM.
ZELADORA
CONSULTOR JURIDICO
COMISSIONADOS
ASSES. DA PRESIDENCIA
ASSIST. DE SECRETARIA
CONTROLADOR INTERNO
ASSES. DA PRESIDENCIA
DIR. ADM. E FINANCEIRO
OUVIDORA
REDATORA DE ATAS
CONTADOR
ASSES. DA PRESIDENCIA
ASSES. DA PRESIDENCIA
COMISSIONADOS
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
ASSES. DA PRESIDENCIA
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
SEC. PARLAMENTAR
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
AUX. DE SERV. ADM
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TOTAIS

WALBER HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
WEINE THAINA SANTOS BARROS
AUDEVANEO CORREIA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO DE MELO RAMOS
HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOAO IZIDRO DE LIMA NETTO
JOAO VICTOR SAPUCAIA DE ARAUJO
JOSE CLEDSON DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
JOSE DENIS FERREIRA DE LIMA
LEANDRO BATISTA DA SILVA
VANDA MARIA FLORENTINO FERREIRA

88.315,32

32.949,09

55.366,23

082023
082023
082023
082023
082023
082023

082023
082023
082023
082023
082023




